
Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club
Dressage	&	Eventer's	Challenge	Show	-	15th	July	2018

Class Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
5 1 Eloise	Wright Angel Non	Member 11.16
6 2 Rachel	Briggs	 Aremous Non	Member 12.40
3 3 Thaya	Russell Ballygalba	clover Member 10.18
7 3 Thaya	Russell Ballygalba	clover Member 1.08
6 4 Lucy	Farrant Battlestown	Hazy	Boy Non	Member 12.03
6 5 Charli	Kavanagh Beau Non	Member 11.37
6 6 Beth	Hobden BEN Non	Member 12.05
3 8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 10.04
4 8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 10.41
7 8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 1.04
3 9 Julia	Izzard Carillions	Vardon Non	Member 9.29
5 9 Julia	Izzard Carillions	Vardon Non	Member 11.02
3 10 Hilary	Moon Cartonreagh	Wilie Member 10.46
8 10 Hilary	Moon Cartonreagh	Wilie Member 2.02
8 11 lewis	bryant cassidy Non	Member 2.04
5 12 maddy	lockwood charlie Non	Member 11.18
2 13 Gema	Lovett-milne Chase	2	Orbit Non	Member 9.49
6 13 Gema	Lovett-milne Chase	2	Orbit Non	Member 11.43
6 14 James	Gibson Chester Non	Member 12.36
2 15 Daisy	Bettles Chloe Non	Member 9.00
6 16 Katie	Smith Cloud Non	Member 12.38
6 17 Liz	parker Cor	van	ter	heide	 Non	Member 11.55
2 18 Karina	Everson Damian Non	Member 9.21
6 18 Karina	Everson Damian Non	Member 11.35
2 19 Nancy	Murray Demdare	Maia Non	Member 9.28
6 19 Nancy	Murray Demdare	Maia Non	Member 11.39
3 20 Erin	O'loughlin Demmi Non	Member 10.25
7 20 Erin	O'loughlin Demmi Non	Member 1.10
5 21 Gillian	Ransome Dempsey Non	Member 11.10
7 22 russell	stevens Diamond Non	Member 1.20
6 23 Tina	East Duffle	(Lintavon	Mistral) Member 11.57
6 24 Lisa	Waghorn Dunhill	Gold Non	Member 11.59
6 25 Hannah	Emblin Ella	 Non	Member 12.01
2 26 CJ	Stanley	 Fantastic	Mr	fox	 Non	Member 10.03
7 26 CJ	Stanley	 Fantastic	Mr	fox	 Non	Member 1.02
3 27 Elyse	Wilkinson Flyer Non	Member 9.50
6 27 Elyse	Wilkinson Flyer Non	Member 11.49
3 28 Claire	Bellinger	 Geminiâ€™s	promise Non	Member 9.57
6 28 Claire	Bellinger	 Geminiâ€™s	promise Non	Member 11.51
6 29 Laura	Reeves Harley Non	Member 12.07
3 30 Charlie	O'Conor Indian	van	het	Maarlo Non	Member 10.39
8 30 Charlie	O'Conor Indian	van	het	Maarlo Non	Member 2.00
6 31 marcia	toms jack Non	Member 12.09
7 32 Sara	Cremer Jake's	Man Non	Member 1.28
7 33 Faye-Marie	Smith Jigsaw	Jack	 Non	Member 1.30
3 34 Kate	Connell Kilcoltrim	Moana Member 10.11
7 34 Kate	Connell Kilcoltrim	Moana Member 1.06
6 35 Hannah	Cullen Kingsmill	Matchmaker Non	Member 12.16
6 36 Kerry	Mortlock	 Kylemore	Riddler Non	Member 12.18
6 37 jennifer	corbett Labyrinth's	Ludo Non	Member 12.20



3 38 Nelly	Bachelet	 Leila Member 9.15
4 38 Nelly	Bachelet	 Leila Member 10.20
4 39 Maria	Pullen Leoarndo	Bay	Star Non	Member 10.34
7 39 Maria	Pullen Leoarndo	Bay	Star Non	Member 1.14
7 40 Sam	Lodge Lily	of	the	Valley Non	Member 1.00
8 41 Bethan	Stacey Lisselton	Gingerbread	Boy Non	Member 2.06
6 43 ZoÃ«	Gaskill	 Lucky	Lad Non	Member 12.22
6 44 Arabella	Troth Mickee Non	Member 12.24
6 45 Natalie	brown Milo Non	Member 12.26
5 46 Holly	Burtenshaw	 Mischief	 Non	Member 11.08
3 47 Nicola	westguard	 Morices	Man	 Non	Member 9.22
5 47 Nicola	westguard	 Morices	Man	 Non	Member 11.04
5 48 Shannon	Reid Nelly	 Non	Member 11.12
6 49 Felicia	allison	 Oakleaf	jolly Non	Member 12.28
8 50 Alex	Nard Olito Non	Member 2.08
6 51 Avie	Thiele Paddy Non	Member 12.30
6 52 Natasha	Jopson Pheobe Non	Member 12.32
4 53 Lexie	Fleet Polo Non	Member 10.27
6 53 Lexie	Fleet Polo Non	Member 11.53
1 54 Sarah	Attwood Quality	Gold Non	Member 9.00
7 55 Georgia	Murison Quizee	Rascal Non	Member 1.22
7 56 Emily	French	 Rochestown	Lou Non	Member 1.24
2 57 Liz	Jones Rodney Non	Member 9.35
6 57 Liz	Jones Rodney Non	Member 11.41
7 58 Abi	Lofts Rosscon	Bobby Non	Member 1.26
5 59 Indra	morris Scareth	Haybob Non	Member 11.14 W/D
7 60 Emma	Tapp schroeder Non	Member 1.16
2 61 Alice	Bennett Shyni Non	Member 9.07
7 62 Denise	Powell SmokeYourPipe Non	Member 1.32
7 63 Jemima	stone	 Sonnie	 Non	Member 1.34
7 64 mitchell	hickey streigic	mover Non	Member 1.36
8 65 Aimee Sunnybrook	William Non	Member 2.10
2 66 Helen	Pickett Tacon	TB Non	Member 9.56
6 66 Helen	Pickett Tacon	TB Non	Member 11.45
3 67 Hannah	Loveridge Tangle Non	Member 9.43
6 67 Hannah	Loveridge Tangle Non	Member 11.47
6 68 Joanna	Howes Tiger	by	the	Tail Non	Member 12.34
7 68 Joanna	Howes Tiger	by	the	Tail Non	Member 1.18
3 69 Claire	Lyne Tinahely	Smurf Non	Member 9.36
5 69 Claire	Lyne Tinahely	Smurf Non	Member 11.06
8 70 Paul	Mitchell Totty	Fay Non	Member 2.12
3 72 Alex	Taskin Viento	Tg Member 10.32
7 72 Alex	Taskin Viento	Tg Member 1.12
1 73 Tamsin	Curd Wexford	Silver	Cloud Non	Member 9.07
2 73 Tamsin	Curd Wexford	Silver	Cloud Non	Member 9.42
7 74 Amelia	Wright Willy	Wonka	(William) Non	Member 1.38
2 75 Chloe	Shuttlewood Winsor	Smudge Non	Member 9.14
5 75 Chloe	Shuttlewood Winsor	Smudge Non	Member 11.00
7 76 Katie	Farrant Wishful	Thinking Non	Member 1.40
7 77 Lacey	chambers	 Wizard	of	oz Non	Member 1.42

7 Bib	No.	Available
42 Bib	No.	Available
71 Bib	No.	Available



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	1	-	Dressage	Intro	A

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
54 Sarah	Attwood Quality	Gold Non	Member 9.00
73 Tamsin	Curd Wexford	Silver	Cloud Non	Member 9.07



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	2	-	Dressage	Prelim	1

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
15 Daisy	Bettles Chloe Non	Member 9.00
61 Alice	Bennett Shyni Non	Member 9.07
75 Chloe	Shuttlewood Winsor	Smudge Non	Member 9.14
18 Karina	Everson Damian Non	Member 9.21
19 Nancy	Murray Demdare	Maia Non	Member 9.28
57 Liz	Jones Rodney Non	Member 9.35
73 Tamsin	Curd Wexford	Silver	Cloud Non	Member 9.42
13 Gema	Lovett-milne Chase	2	Orbit Non	Member 9.49
66 Helen	Pickett Tacon	TB Non	Member 9.56
26 CJ	Stanley	 Fantastic	Mr	fox	 Non	Member 10.03



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	3	-	Dressage	Prelim	18

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
38 Nelly	Bachelet	 Leila Member 9.15
47 Nicola	westguard	 Morices	Man	 Non	Member 9.22
9 Julia	Izzard Carillions	Vardon Non	Member 9.29
69 Claire	Lyne Tinahely	Smurf Non	Member 9.36
67 Hannah	Loveridge Tangle Non	Member 9.43
27 Elyse	Wilkinson Flyer Non	Member 9.50
28 Claire	Bellinger	 Geminiâ€™s	promise Non	Member 9.57
8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 10.04
34 Kate	Connell Kilcoltrim	Moana Member 10.11
3 Thaya	Russell Ballygalba	clover Member 10.18
20 Erin	O'loughlin Demmi Non	Member 10.25
72 Alex	Taskin Viento	Tg Member 10.32
30 Charlotte	O'Conor Indian	van	het	Maarlo Non	Member 10.39
10 Hilary	Moon Cartonreagh	Wilie Member 10.46



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	4	-	Dressage	Novice	30

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
38 Nelly	Bachelet	 Leila Member 10.20
53 Lexie	Fleet Polo Non	Member 10.27
39 Maria	Pullen Leoarndo	Bay	Star Non	Member 10.34
8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 10.41



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	5	-	Eventer's	Challenge	60	cms

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
75 Chloe	Shuttlewood Winsor	Smudge Non	Member 11.00
9 Julia	Izzard Carillions	Vardon Non	Member 11.02
47 Nicola	westguard	 Morices	Man	 Non	Member 11.04
69 Claire	Lyne Tinahely	Smurf Non	Member 11.06
46 Holly	Burtenshaw	 Mischief	 Non	Member 11.08
21 Gillian	Ransome Dempsey Non	Member 11.10
48 Shannon	Reid Nelly	 Non	Member 11.12
59 Indra	morris Scareth	Haybob Non	Member 11.14 W/D
1 Eloise	Wright Angel Non	Member 11.16
12 maddy	lockwood charlie Non	Member 11.18



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	6	-	Eventer's	Challenge	70	cms

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
18 Karina	Everson Damian Non	Member 11.35
5 Charli	Kavanagh Beau Non	Member 11.37
19 Nancy	Murray Demdare	Maia Non	Member 11.39
57 Liz	Jones Rodney Non	Member 11.41
13 Gema	Lovett-milne Chase	2	Orbit Non	Member 11.43
66 Helen	Pickett Tacon	TB Non	Member 11.45
67 Hannah	Loveridge Tangle Non	Member 11.47
27 Elyse	Wilkinson Flyer Non	Member 11.49
28 Claire	Bellinger	 Geminiâ€™s	promise Non	Member 11.51
53 Lexie	Fleet Polo Non	Member 11.53
17 Liz	parker Cor	van	ter	heide	 Non	Member 11.55
23 Tina	East Duffle	(Lintavon	Mistral) Member 11.57
24 Lisa	Waghorn Dunhill	Gold Non	Member 11.59
25 Hannah	Emblin Ella	 Non	Member 12.01
4 Lucy	Farrant Battlestown	Hazy	Boy Non	Member 12.03
6 Beth	Hobden BEN Non	Member 12.05
29 Laura	Reeves Harley Non	Member 12.07
31 marcia	toms jack Non	Member 12.09
35 Hannah	Cullen Kingsmill	Matchmaker Non	Member 12.16
36 Kerry	Mortlock	 Kylemore	Riddler Non	Member 12.18
37 jennifer	corbett Labyrinth's	Ludo Non	Member 12.20
43 ZoÃ«	Gaskill	 Lucky	Lad Non	Member 12.22
44 Arabella	Troth Mickee Non	Member 12.24
45 Natalie	brown Milo Non	Member 12.26
49 Felicia	allison	 Oakleaf	jolly Non	Member 12.28
51 Avie	Thiele Paddy Non	Member 12.30
52 Natasha	Jopson Pheobe Non	Member 12.32
68 Joanna	Howes Tiger	by	the	Tail Non	Member 12.34
14 James	Gibson Chester Non	Member 12.36
16 Katie	Smith Cloud Non	Member 12.38
2 Rachel	Briggs	 Aremous Non	Member 12.40



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	7	-	Eventer's	Challenge	80	cms

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
40 Sam	Lodge Lily	of	the	Valley Non	Member 1.00
26 CJ	Stanley	 Fantastic	Mr	fox	 Non	Member 1.02
8 Jo	Cottee Brendan Member 1.04
34 Kate	Connell Kilcoltrim	Moana Member 1.06
3 Thaya	Russell Ballygalba	clover Member 1.08
20 Erin	O'loughlin Demmi Non	Member 1.10
72 Alex	Taskin Viento	Tg Member 1.12
39 Maria	Pullen Leoarndo	Bay	Star Non	Member 1.14
60 Emma	Tapp schroeder Non	Member 1.16
68 Joanna	Howes Tiger	by	the	Tail Non	Member 1.18
22 russell	stevens Diamond Non	Member 1.20
55 Georgia	Murison Quizee	Rascal Non	Member 1.22
56 Emily	French	 Rochestown	Lou Non	Member 1.24
58 Abi	Lofts Rosscon	Bobby Non	Member 1.26
32 Sara	Cremer Jake's	Man Non	Member 1.28
33 Faye-Marie	Smith Jigsaw	Jack	 Non	Member 1.30
62 Denise	Powell SmokeYourPipe Non	Member 1.32
63 Jemima	stone	 Sonnie	 Non	Member 1.34
64 mitchell	hickey streigic	mover Non	Member 1.36
74 Amelia	Wright Willy	Wonka	(William) Non	Member 1.38
76 Katie	Farrant Wishful	Thinking Non	Member 1.40
77 Lacey	chambers	 Wizard	of	oz Non	Member 1.42



Maidstone	&	District	Riding	Club	-	Open	Show	15th	July	2018
Class	8	-	Eventer's	Challenge	90	cms

Bib	No. Rider Horse Member Time
30 Charlie	O'Conor Indian	van	het	Maarlo Non	Member 2.00
10 Hilary	Moon Cartonreagh	Wilie Member 2.02
11 lewis	bryant cassidy Non	Member 2.04
41 Bethan	Stacey Lisselton	Gingerbread	Boy Non	Member 2.06
50 Alex	Nard Olito Non	Member 2.08
65 Aimee Sunnybrook	William Non	Member 2.10
70 Paul	Mitchell Totty	Fay Non	Member 2.12


